
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH LEADS

• 100% tested and certifi ed
• Test results are supplied with every lead
• Every patch lead is tested to below 0.3dB 

insertion loss
• All patch leads are LSZH and patch cord is 

RoHS compliant
• Fibre connectors are machine polished 

for consistent quality
• Lifetime Warranty 

SPECIFICATIONS
• G.657.A Bend insensitive OS2 fi bre
• Fibre diameter: 9µm
• Buffer diameter: 125µm
• Outer diameter: 2mm for LC, 3mm for ST, SC 
• Connector colour: Blue. Green for SC APC 
• Fibre Colour: Yellow
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PRODUCT CODES 0.5M - 5M
CONNECTORS 0.5M 1M 2M 3M 5M

LC / LC FSM-LCLC-0 FSM-LCLC-1 FSM-LCLC-2 FSM-LCLC-3 FSM-LCLC-5

LC / SC FSM-LCSC-0 FSM-LCSC-1 FSM-LCSC-2 FSM-LCSC-3 FSM-LCSC-5

SC / SC FSM-SCSC-0 FSM-SCSC-1 FSM-SCSC-2 FSM-SCSC-3 FSM-SCSC-5

ST / ST - FSM-STST-1 - FSM-STST-3 FSM-STST-5

LC-APC / LC FSM-LCALC-0 FSM-LCALC-1 FSM-LCALC-2 FSM-LCALC-3 FSM-LCALC-5

SC APC / SC APC FSM-SCASCA-0 FSM-SCASCA-1 FSM-SCASCA-2 FSM-SCASCA-3 FSM-SCASCA-5

LC APC / LC APC FSM-LCALCA-0 FSM-LCALCA-1 FSM-LCALCA-2 FSM-LCALCA-3 FSM-LCALCA-5

LC APC / SC APC FSM-LCASCA-0 FSM-LCASCA-1 FSM-LCASCA-2 FSM-LCASCA-3 FSM-LCASCA-5

LC / ST FSM-LCST-0 FSM-LCST-1 FSM-LCST-2 FSM-LCST-3 FSM-LCST-5

LC / LC LC / SC SC / SC ST / ST

LC / ST

SC APC / SC APC LC APC / LC APC

LC APC / SC APC

OS2 9µm SINGLE MODE DUPLEX FIBRE LEADS

FEATURES:

CUSTOM FIBRE LEADS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST IN A WIDE RANGE OF CONNECTORS AND LENGTHS

PRODUCT CODES 10M - 50M
CONNECTORS 10M 20M 30M 40M 50M

LC / LC FSM-LCLC-10 FSM-LCLC-20 FSM-LCLC-30 FSM-LCLC-40 -

LC / SC FSM-LCSC-10 FSM-LCSC-20 FSM-LCSC-30 - FSM-LCSC-50

SC / SC FSM-SCSC-10 FSM-SCSC-20 FSM-SCSC-30 - -

SC APC / SC APC FSM-SCASCA-10 FSM-SCASCA-20 FSM-SCASCA-30 - -

SC / ST FSM-LCST-10 FSM-LCST-20 FSM-LCST-30 - -


